Game 1
26
59
22
14
21
138
9.85
197

3/30
59
138
197

3/11
2/3

Player Name
Brayden Jackson
Talen Black
Godwin Zephania
Tyler Pankonin

Player Name
Talen Black

Hunter Sayasavanh

Player Name

Sam Uhing

Bronson Schramm
Brayden Jackson
Dveyoun Bonwell-Witte

Tayvin Laddusaw

Player Name
Black, Talen

Player Name
Dobberpuhl, Ryder

Player Name
Dobberpuhl, Ryder

Player Name
Quinton Hall
Tyler Pankonin
Blake Bast

Game 2

Rushing Attempts Rushing Yards avg.YdsPerRush Longest Rush

13
11
1
1

PassComp.

13
1

Receptions

4

—_ W A

Att.

Att.

Pat Good
1

KOR Att-YDS

1-11
3-26
1-12

Game 3

43
12
3
0

Pass.Att.

20
1

Yards
51
30
33
11

Yards
49

Yards

110

Pat Att
1

KOR Avg

11
8.7
12

Game 4

Rushing Statistics

TD's
33 10 0
1.1 9 1
4 4 0
0 0 0

Passing Statistics

Comp.% Yards
65% 128 9.84
100% 10 10

Pass Reception Statistics

avg.PerRec Longest TDs
12.75 30 0
7.5 10 0
11 17 0
55 11 0
13 13 0
Punting Statistics
Avg.PerPunt Inside 20 Long
12.3 1 30
Kicking Off Statistics
Avg.PerKO Touchbacks ~ SquibKicks
55 1
Place Kicking Statistics
Pat % FG Good FG Att.
100% - -
Special Teams Return Statistics
KOR TDs PR Att PR Avg
0 1 3
0
0
‘Warrior Offense - Team Statistics
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7

avg.PerComp Longest Int.

30 0
10 0

On.Kcks  onKicksuccess

FG%  FGLong
% -

PR TDs PR Fair Catch
0 -

Game 8 Game 9

Reg. Season Total
26

5
2.269230769
14

2

13
9.857142857
19

1

3/30

©

o

PR

o o

1-0(+1)
3111 (27%)
2/3 (67%)
7
7

Rushing Attempts
Rushing Yards

Avg Yards Per Rush
Pass Completions

Pass Attempts

Passing Yards

Avg Yards Per Comp.
Total Yards

Total First Downs
Penalties/Yards

Rushing Yards Per Game
Passing Yards Per Game
Total Yards Per Game
Fumbles Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Turnover Total

Turnover Gained-Lost
Third Down Conversions
Fourth Down Coversions
Total Points

Points Per Game



