					D 11 60 0					
	DI N	D. Li. Au	D. 1' . W . 1		Rushing Statis	TD's				
	Player Name			avg.YdsPerRush	-					
	Brayden Jackson	13	43	3.3	10	0				
	Talen Black	11	12	1.1		1				
	Godwin Zephania	1	3	4	4	0				
	Tyler Pankonin	1	0	0	0	0				
					Passing Statist					
	Player Name	PassComp.	Pass.Att.	Comp.%	Yards	avg.PerComp	_	Int.	TD's	
	Talen Black	13	20	65%	128	9.84	30	0	0	
	Hunter Sayasavanh	1	1	100%	10	10	10	0	0	
				Pass	Reception Sta					
	Player Name	Receptions	Yards	avg.PerRec	Longest	TDs				
	Sam Uhing	4	51	12.75	30	0				
	Bronson Schramm	4	30	7.5	10	0				
	Brayden Jackson	3	33	11	17	0				
	Dveyoun Bonwell-Witte	2	11	5.5	11	0				
	Tayvin Laddusaw	1	13	13	13	0				
	Punting Statistics									
	Player Name	Att.	Yards	Avg.PerPunt	Inside 20	Long				
	Black, Talen	4	49	12.3	1	30				
			.,	12.5	· •	50				
				Ki	icking Off Stat	istics				
	Player Name	Att.	Yards	Avg.PerKO	Touchbacks	SquibKicks	On Vale			
	Dobberpuhl, Ryder	2	110	Avg.FeIKO	1 1	Squibkicks	OII.KCKS	On.KickSuccess		
	Dobberpulli, Kydel	2	110		ce Kicking Sta	49-49	-	-		
	DI VI	D.C.I	D				EC0/	nor		
	Player Name	Pat Good	Pat Att	Pat %	FG Good	FG Att.	FG%	FG Long		
	Dobberpuhl, Ryder	1	1	100%	-	-	-%	-		
				Special Teams R						
	Player Name	KOR Att-YDS	KOR Avg	KOR TDs	PR Att	PR Avg		PR Fair Catch		
	Quinton Hall	1-11	11	0	1	3	0	-		
	Tyler Pankonin	3-26	8.7	0						
	Blake Bast	1-12	12	0						
			_	Warrior Offense			_		I	
Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Game 5	Game 6	Game 7	Game 8	Game 9	Reg. Season Total	
26										Rushing Attempts
59									59	Rushing Yards
2.2									2.269230769	Avg Yards Per Rush
14										Pass Completions
21										Pass Attempts
138										Passing Yards
9.85										Avg Yards Per Comp.
197										Total Yards
14										Total First Downs
3/30										Penalties/Yards
59									3/30	Rushing Yards Per Game
138										Passing Yards Per Game
197									_	Total Yards Per Game
0										Fumbles Lost
0									0	Interceptions Thrown
0										Turnover Total
0										Turnover Gained-Lost
3/11										Third Down Conversions
2/3									2/3 (67%)	Fourth Down Coversions
7									7	Total Points
									7	Points Per Game